Form 4.20
Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's

Affairs S . 9 5/ 9 9

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Feor Offictal Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

2628975 |

Name of Company

(a} Insert full name of

company |(a) A.B.C. STUDIOS (PLASTER MOULDINGS) LIMITED

(o) nsert full names ' We (b) RICHARD FRANK SIMMS & MARTIN RICHARD BUTTRISS
Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a

(c) Insert date statement of the company's affairs as at (¢) 03/06/2010
Signed Date 03/06/2010
RF SIP«’/IMﬁ& M l{BUTTRISS ~Liquidator
RFS/MRB/CM/6 147\
For Ofﬁclal Use

Presentersname F A SIMMS & PARTNERSLTD | 1w -

ity o \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

LEICESTERSHIRE LE17 4AP

st Room

SATURDAY

12/06.!2010
COMPANIES HOUSE




' Y
‘Ru]e 4 34-CVL - Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
A B C STUDIOS (PLASTER MOULDINGS) LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of
A B C STUDIOS (PLASTER MOULDINGS) LIMITED

on the 3 June 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the resclution for

winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Nam¢ MARK HOWARD DAVID

Signed WMW

Dated 3 JUNE 2010

SATURDAY

A3g 1219612010 103
COMPANIES HOouse



‘A - Summary of Ass;-':ts

Assels

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Cash In Hand
. Stock & Equipment
! Debtor

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature W/// M Date 5 /5// 0

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
3,461 3,461
900 Nil
2,000 1,500
6,361 4,961




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating

chargeholders)

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
£1 Ordinary Shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated
to realise
| £
4,961

£
(499) (499)
4,462

£
Nil Nil
4,462

£
(3,000)|  (3,000)
1,462

£
Nil Nil
1,462

£
(30,217 (30,217
(28,755)

£
(3,000){  (3,000)
(31,755)

£
9,999  (9,999)
£| (41,754)

\
Signature /// g4 %ﬂ@/ Date

Z/é//o




. o\\w\nﬁuaa

&\ § amjeudig

V1 TYd 21yseaue’]

121 NOLSTd 2ue £125em 06 2snoH
SN20(] PIO (AouaBy SuorIR[0)) OON PAWTT [[2X
001 AXIT #DH NOJIY 89 X0d 0d pIT 3N A3[3s[opm
b6Z TMS €40
JAKTEVD 069 X0 O d SII1AIaG 1DWOISN) I1BM US[IIM
68 DV6TH MODSVID
€ xog Od waunredaq A134003Y 192 DEUOSTYIINH
000t Of1 14D ONIDUTYE 298]d uaAeTun(j €| S1d ¥ueq DYSH
ZZ1 864N ANAL NOdI
000¢ ALLSVIMAN U0iaq3uo| maip dred swoisnyy
uoUag ISNOH YLUoM©NIeA\ 07 wooy 29 ONUAIY N H
000°C ddS v14D JAIqY VD usystue[ ] surpling Swosny
T 9sBy{ ‘100[] Yl | BOIY SI[EA INOG 2 anuaAY W H
VVY $LT TOOJYIAIT W0 susand
000°C 1seq 1Inog Joo[.] IS| swoisn’)
juawoeueA 192 29 anuaAdy W H
002 "408 SOH HONOYOdSTIVN PRy AN
1no ) Se1)) pequILID YIeJ Ssauisng] Saulef 1S Auedwo)) presjan]
¥ 3
ALmaas U2AIS Joypais £q Py 192p Jo (apooysod iim) JuRWIE]D 10
Joanep | Aunoas ae( Auno9s Aue jo s[eIs(g junowry SS2IPPVY 101IPaId JO dWeN

u01559550d 5 AurdwIod ay) ui ALadoud J3A0 )11 JO UONUSISI FUILIE]D SI011PaId pup S3NAIIS 1o Spood Jo A[ddns ay) Jo aoueape ut pied sjunowe
Fuiurre}d SISWOISNY pup SJUAWIAIZR (S [RUOINPUOD 10 Fuisea] [apeyd ‘aseydind-aty Iapun SI0Npasd AJHUSPI PUR SIOHPAID |8 OPN|OUI ISNLU MO A ALON

q

st0)ipat) Auedwo))



